General information about company

Scrip code 500153

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE388A01029

Name of the company

GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}qr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth@r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethell' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar‘?holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | (1ass of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin shares (calculated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . =V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As cl N % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 22276435 22276435 |43.02 22276435 22276435 | 43.02
Group
(B) Public 43823 29507858 29507858 | 56.98 29507858 29507858 | 56.98
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 43835 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding , | Number of
No. Of as a % assuming | Locked in | P1ed€ed or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | gp xqp) | otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) | - bered (XI11) | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Category Category of Underlymg Underlying Outstanfilng securities ( as a equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible Asa As a % | heldin
@ . Outstanding " percentage of % of sa’o -
(IT) convertible securities . 00 ftota] | dematerialized
” Warrants diluted share N 1 of tota
securities . and No. Of . & 0. [ total form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= No.(a) [Shares
X) Warrants P (a) | Shares
X (VID+(X) As a held
(Xi) (a) held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.02 18285418 | 82.08 | 22276435
Group
(B) Public 56.98 26622871
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18285418 [35.31 | 48899306




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding
of asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of  class of securities (IX)
. . shares shares shares
- . . Total
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_ud paid underlying held (calculated ~ No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity  up Depository (VIT) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I)  (III) shares equity pository o SCp of
held (IV)  shares Receipts — (IV)+H(V) RR, Class eg: | Class | . Total
e (VD +(VD)  1957)(VII) X egry Voting
Asa % of ioh
\% 1 BC2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) i‘;‘é‘f;}‘jﬁgﬁﬁf; 9 4584667 4584667 | 8.85 4584667 4584667 | 8.85
() 226?;;“ 3 17691768 17691768 | 34.16 17691768 17691768 | 34.16
Sub-Total
A1) 12 22276435 22276435 | 43.02 22276435 22276435 43.02
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 12 22276435 22276435 | 43.02 22276435 22276435 43.02
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Efj:;%é‘rf"“f“l‘“ 1 176813 176813 |0.34 176813 176813 | 0.34
Financial
63} Institutions/ 4 108300 108300 0.21 108300 108300 0.21
Banks
(S]';;’('IT)Otal 5 285113 285113 |0.55 285113 285113 | 0.55
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fﬁ;ﬁ;‘ﬁjﬁinal 42838 19753234 19753234 | 38.15 19753234 19753234/ 38.15
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 12 4942808 4942808 19.54 4942808 4942808 | 9.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) NBFCS registered | | 100 100 0 100 100 0
© ggzc?ftyh)er 967 4526603 4526603 |8.74 4526603 4526603 | 8.74
Sub-Total
B)3) 43818 29222745 29222745 | 56.43 29222745 292227451 56.43
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 43823 29507858 29507858 | 56.98 29507858 29507858 56.98
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 43835 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
Total 43835 51784293 51784293 [ 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
(A+B+C)







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked i pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ocked n otherwise
Sh: : . shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered (XIII) equity shares
Sr Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a hgl dti};
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) | g
@ (VIDH(X) As a % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 8.85 2472000 |53.92 4584667
(d) 34.16 15813418 | 89.38 17691768
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 43.02 18285418 | 82.08 | 22276435
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 43.02 18285418 |82.08 | 22276435
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
e .
(e) 0.34 176813
® 0.21 108300
Sub-Total (B) 055 285113
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 38.15 16935635
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 9.54 4942808
(b) 0 100
(e) 8.74 4459215
Sub-Total (B) 56.43 26337758
3
Total Public
Shareholding
56.98 26622871
(B)=B)(1)+
B)YD)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 48899306
Total (A+B+C 100 18285418 |35.31 | 48899306

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramesh
Shankarmal
Pilani

Rishi Ramesh
Pilani

Sushila Ramesh
Pilani

Shankar
Bijlani

Ashok Goel

Sukesh Gupta

Krishan
K.Gupta

PAN (II)

AAYPP4034H

AGCPP2174]

AAYPP4043Q

AACPB6703F

AACPG7181L

AADPG2924L

AAUPG7618L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

0.97

1.93

0.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

1.46

0.64

0.97

1.93

0.19

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.51

1.46

0.97

1.93

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1300000

572000

0

300000

300000

(=}

100

75.9

0

60

30




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gul Kewalram Bijlani

Dinesh P Thapar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPG5477L

AAAPT9227E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

117114

380616

4584667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

117114

380616

4584667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

117114

380616

4584667

Class eg:y

Total

117114

380616

4584667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.74

8.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.23

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

2472000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

53.92




Number of equity | 117114
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

380616

4584667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pvt.Ltd

Ganesh Risk Management

Susram Financial Services & Realty
Pvt.Ltd

Tarang Advisory Pvt.

Ltd.

PAN (II)

AADCG3179L

AAMCS5677A

AACCT4021B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Class eg:y

Total

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

20.38

4.18

34.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 4969546 10343872 500000 15813418

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 97.99 23.08 89.38

Number of equity

shares held in 4969546 10555555 2166667 17691768
ematerialized

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type [ Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishanji Shamji Dedhia

Dalapatraj P Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPO9597]

ADWPIJ8219P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1050733

827293

1878026

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1050733

827293

1878026

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

3.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1050733

827293

1878026

Class eg:y

Total

1050733

827293

1878026

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

1.6

3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.03

1.6

3.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1050733

827293

1878026

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailash Agarwal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAIPA0707C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

268

87

609

1

967

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2804687

404969

1303347

864900

13600

4526603

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2804687

404969

1303347

864900

13600

4526603

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.52

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2804687

404969

1303347

864900

13600

4526603

Class eg:y

Total

2804687

404969

1303347

864900

13600

4526603

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.42

0.78

2.52

1.67

0.03

8.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.42

2.52

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2780987

404969

1259659

864900

13600

4459215

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







