General information about company						
Scrip code	500153					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE388A01029					
Name of the company	GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities				
		No. of		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Denository No. Of held (VII)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	up equity		p underlying held (VII) (calculated as held (VII)	held (VII)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	22276435			22276435	43.02	22276435		22276435	43.02	
(B)	Public	43823	29507858			29507858	56.98	29507858		29507858	56.98	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	43835	51784293			51784293	100	51784293		51784293	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spe	ecifie	ed secu	rities		
		Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Shares full conversion of convertible securities and No. Of Shares full conversion securities and No. Of Shares full conversion securities and No. Of Shares full convertible securities full convertible securities full convertible securities full convertible securities full convertible securities full convertible securities full convertible securities full convertible full convertible securities full convertible full converti	as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1.1.1.5	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.02			18285418	82.08	22276435
(B)	Public				56.98					26622871
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			18285418	35.31	48899306

Table II - Statement sho	wing shareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promoter Group

	Table II - State	ement show	v <b>ing shar</b> o No. of	No. Of Partly	ng pattern No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of		Voting	- Rights held	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin Class eg: X	ng (XIV Class eg:y	) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa		he Promoter	and Promote	(A+B+C2) er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	4584667			4584667	8.85	4584667		4584667	8.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	17691768			17691768	34.16	17691768		17691768	34.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	22276435			22276435	43.02	22276435		22276435	43.02
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	22276435			22276435	43.02	22276435		22276435	43.02
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	176813			176813	0.34	176813		176813	0.34
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	108300			108300	0.21	108300		108300	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	285113			285113	0.55	285113		285113	0.55
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	42838	19753234			19753234	38.15	19753234		19753234	38.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	4942808			4942808	9.54	4942808		4942808	9.54
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	967	4526603			4526603	8.74	4526603		4526603	8.74
Sub-Total (B)(3)		43818	29222745			29222745	56.43	29222745		29222745	56.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		43823	29507858			29507858	56.98	29507858		29507858	56.98
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		43835	51784293			51784293	100	51784293		51784293	100
Total (A+B+C )		43835	51784293			51784293	100	51784293		51784293	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter a	nd Pr	omoter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				8.85			2472000	53.92	4584667
(d)				34.16			15813418	89.38	17691768
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.02			18285418	82.08	22276435
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				43.02			18285418	82.08	22276435
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sha	rehol	der			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.34					176813
(f)				0.21					108300
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.55					285113
(3)	Non-institution	15							
(a(i))				38.15					16935635
(a(ii))				9.54					4942808
(b)				0					100
(e)				8.74					4459215
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.43					26337758
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				56.98					26622871
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic sharehold	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					48899306
Total (A+B+C				100			18285418	35.31	48899306

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ramesh Shankarmal Pilani	Rishi Ramesh Pilani	Sushila Ramesh Pilani	Shankar Bijlani	Ashok Goel	Sukesh Gupta	Krishan K.Gupta
PAN (II)	AAYPP4034H	AGCPP2174J	AAYPP4043Q	AACPB6703F	AACPG7181L	AADPG2924L	AAUPG7618L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1300000	753604	333333	500000	1000000	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1300000	753604	333333	500000	1000000	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	1.46	0.64	0.97	1.93	0.19	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	1300000	753604	333333	500000	1000000	100000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	1300000	753604	333333	500000	1000000	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	1.46	0.64	0.97	1.93	0.19	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	1.46	0.64	0.97	1.93	0.19	0.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (	XIII)				
No. (a)	1300000	572000	0	300000	300000	0	0
	100	75.9	0	60	30	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1300000	753604	333333	500000	1000000	100000	100000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/H	lindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gul Kewalram Bijlani	Dinesh P Thapar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPG5477L	AAAPT9227E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	117114	380616	4584667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	117114	380616	4584667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.74	8.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	117114	380616	4584667
Class eg:y			
Total	117114	380616	4584667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	0.74	8.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.74	8.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	2472000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	53.92

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	117114	380616	4584667					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ganesh Risk Management Pvt.Ltd	Susram Financial Services & Realty Pvt.Ltd	Tarang Advisory Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AADCG3179L	AAMCS5677A	AACCT4021B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4969546	10555555	2166667	17691768
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4969546	10555555	2166667	17691768
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	20.38	4.18	34.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4969546	10555555	2166667	17691768
Class eg:y				
Total	4969546	10555555	2166667	17691768
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.6	20.38	4.18	34.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	20.38	4.18	34.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)			
No. (a)	4969546	10343872	500000	15813418	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	97.99	23.08	89.38	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4969546	10555555	2166667	17691768	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group		

muivia	uais - n. muividuai shai chor		capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vishanji Shamji Dedhia	Dalapatraj P Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPO9597J	ADWPJ8219P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1050733	827293	1878026
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1050733	827293	1878026
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	1.6	3.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	1050733	827293	1878026
Class eg:y			
Total	1050733	827293	1878026
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	1.6	3.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	1.6	3.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1050733	827293	1878026

Reason for not		
providing PAN		
providing 1711		

			Any Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Kailash Agarwal		Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AAIPA0707C		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	268	87	609	1	3	967
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2804687	404969	1303347	864900	13600	4526603
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2804687	404969	1303347	864900	13600	4526603
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.42	0.78	2.52	1.67	0.03	8.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	2804687	404969	1303347	864900	13600	4526603
Class eg:y						
Total	2804687	404969	1303347	864900	13600	4526603
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.42	0.78	2.52	1.67	0.03	8.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.42	0.78	2.52	1.67	0.03	8.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2780987	404969	1259659	864900	13600	4459215
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						